Venue:

Presenter:

13:30

14.00

14.15

14.45

15.15

15:45

16.15

17.00

Snoring Obstructive Sleep Apnoea
Use of Oral appliances

Friday 22" January 2010

Burwalls, Bristol

RG Jagger
Consultant Senior Lecturer University of Bristol

Registration, Tea/Coffee

Introduction

Sleep and sleep disorders

Snoring and Sleep apnoea

Oral appliances for Snoring and Sleep Apnoea
Coffee break

Oral appliances in general dental practice /
discussion

Close



