

Snoring Obstructive Sleep Apnoea Use of Oral appliances

Friday 22nd January 2010

Venue: Burwalls, Bristol

Presenter: RG Jagger
Consultant Senior Lecturer University of Bristol

13:30	Registration, Tea/Coffee
14.00	Introduction
14.15	Sleep and sleep disorders
14.45	Snoring and Sleep apnoea
15.15	Oral appliances for Snoring and Sleep Apnoea
15:45	Coffee break
16.15	Oral appliances in general dental practice / discussion
17.00	Close